Town of Needham

Permanent Public Building Committee

Proposed Agenda

Monday, April 22, 2019

PSAB — Charles River Room

7:30-7:35

7:35-7:55

7:55-8:15

8:15-8:35

8:35-8:55

8:55 —

VI.

Approve Minutes
Mitchell Modular Classrooms
A. Status Update
B. Pay App/Invoices
H.S. Expansion Project
A. Status Update
B. Pay App/Invoices

Jack Cogswell/Central Ave Storage Bldg
A. Solar PV Study Update

PPBC Organization Discussion

PPBC Other Business

PPBC

PPBC, Matt Spengler,
Greg Bayes and Dore &
Whittier

PPBC, Susan Neckes,
Aaron Sicotte, Dore &
Whittier and Consigli
PPBC, Rick Merson, John
Regan and Weston &
Sampson

PPBC

PPBC

The May 2019 meetings are scheduled for Tuesday, 5/7 and Monday, 5/20 at the Library
Community Room

The June 2019 meetings are scheduled for Monday, 6/10 and Monday, 6/24 at the Library
Community Room

The July 2019 meetings are scheduled for Monday, 7/8 and Monday, 7/22 at the Library
Community Room

The August 2019 meetings are scheduled for Monday, 8/5 and Monday, 8/19 at the Library
Community Room

The September 2019 meetings are scheduled for Monday, 9/9 at the Library Community
Room and Monday, 9/23 at the PSAB Charles River Room



